

PURCHASE ORDER CITY GOVERNMENT OF PASIG Agency Name

Address: 2nd Floor Amber Place, Saint Jose Maria Escriva Drive, Origan Canner, San Antonic, Pasig Cay Date: OB/OZ/2022 Mode of Procurements MALL VALUE PROCUPLINES Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein: Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein: Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein: Please of Delivery: Refer to TOR Delivery: Refer to TOR Delivery: Willin 45 days upon completion of deleays ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT OLY DESCRIPTION 1 PAX 40 training fee (Si) days training of CORA (20) pays per butch (Si) days training of CORA (20) pays per butch (Si) days training of CORA (20) pays per butch (Si) days training of CORA (20) pays per butch (Single Place) Training of Epitode Ordinance Recommensor Agent (CORA) for (40) Personnel of PEDRRIAC, PMP, BPF, TPMC, PSD and BPD for the use of Pasig Cby Description of the failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one tenth (1/16) of one (1) personn Training of Epitode Ordinance Recommensor Agent (CORA) for (40) Personnel of PEDRRIAC, PMP, BPF, TPMC, PSD and BPD for the use of Pasig Cby Description of the failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one tenth (1/16) of one (1) personnel Control No. 3666 Total Amount in Words Training of Epitode Organic Agent (CORA) for (40) Personnel of PEDRRIAC, PMP, BPF, TPMC, PSD and BPD for the use of Pasig Cby Control No. 3666 Total Amount in Words Signature to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one tenth (1/16) of one (1) personnel Control No. 3666 Total Amount in Words Signature to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one tenth (1/16) of one (1) personnel Control No. 3666 Control No. 3666 Total Amount in Words Signature to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of	Supplexet.0	SIVE ORDNA	NCE RECONNAI	SSANCE AGEN	IT ASSOCIATION OF THE PHILIPPINES	INC.(EORAAPI) P.O. N	o.: 22-	08-1815	
Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:	Address:	2nd Floor Ar	nber Place, Sair	nt Jose Maria E	Escriva Drive, Ortigas Center, San Ant	onio, Pasig CityDate:	08/02/2	2022	
Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein: Place of Delivery: Refer to TOR Date of Delivery: D		_				Mode o	of Procurement: SMA	L VALUE PROCUREMENT	
Place of Delivery: Date of Delivery: Description: Payment Term: wightin 65 days upon completion of delivery DESCRIPTION UNIT QIY DESCRIPTION I PAX 40 training lee, I training lee,	Gentlemen:	Dlease fu	rnich this offi	so the follow	ving articles subject to the term	a and conditions o	antained barries		
Training of Expressive Continues of Recommission American Process Conty. Control No. See Part Payment Terms Within 45 days upon completion of delivery		Flease Iu		Ce the follow	wing articles subject to the term	s and conditions c	ontained nerein:		
Training of Expressive Continues of Recommission American Process Conty. Control No. See Part Payment Terms Within 45 days upon completion of delivery	Place of Delivery: Refer to TOR Deli						m: Refer to TOR		
NO. UNIT OTY DESCRIPTION COST AMOUNT 1 PAX 40 training fee, training fee, training fee, training package: (inclusive: Certificate of Completion and Training Shirt) (1) days training of EORA (20) pax per batch (1) days training of EORA (20) pax per batch (1) days training of EORA (20) pax per batch (1) days training of EORA (20) pax per batch (1) days training a training shirt) (1) days t									
Training of Explain Control No. 3866 Control No. 3866 Total Amount in Words Total Raw Aduction and Management Office In exercise the failure to make the full dislikeny within the time specified doors, a pensity of one tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent Conforme: Conforme: Caster M. Agull Anamy Conformation Conforme: Caster M. Agull Anamy Conformation Conforma	ITEM				rig od		UNIT		
training package: (-(inclusive: Certificate of Completion and Training Shirt) (-(i) days training of EORA (-(i)) pax per high of Eora (-(iii)) par per per per per per per per per per pe	NO.	UNIT	QTY		DESCRIPTION		COST	AMOUNT	
training package: (-(inclusive: Certificate of Completion and Training Shirt) (-(i) days training of EORA (-(i)) pax per high of Eora (-(iii)) par per per per per per per per per per pe	1	PAX	40	training fee	, (8,250.00	330,000.00	
** (30) park pathols to Park (20) park pathols (100 pathols	į		First Car	training pac	ckage:	ing Chief	em Ty 1	·	
- Training of Explosive Ordinance Reconstitution and Management Office Control No. 3686 Training of Explosive Ordinance Reconstitution and Management Office Training of Explosive Ordinance Reconstitution and Management Office Training of Explosive Ordinance Reconstitution and Management Office Total Amount in Words Three Hundred Thirty Thousand Pescs Only. In case of the failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent for every day of delay shall be imposed as provided for by the, 2016 IRR of RA 9184. Conforme: Castor M. Acuti. In Acut. In Acut. In Acut. In Acut. In Acut. In City Mayor City Mayor City Mayor Requisitioning Office Obept: Punds Available Requisitioning Office Obept: Punds Available Amount: 279,000- 700-2935-08- 00BR No.: OBR No.: OBR No.: OBR No.:	Ì					iing Shirt)			
Elementary School Compound, Barangay San Nicolas, Pasig City. attached hereto is the terms of reference of EORA Training attacked terms of reference of EORA Training attacked terms of the Colling Follows School			i dan et gediged en alleen			Dasia			
attached hereto is the terms of reference of EORA Training Training of Explosive Ordinance Recommissance Agent (EORA) for (40) Personnel of PCDRRMO, PNP, BFP, TPMO, PSD and BPD, for the use of Pasig City Describe Rex Reduction and Management Office Control No. 3666	- Antonomia			Elementary	School Compound, Barangay San	Nicolas, Pasig			
Control No. 3666 Training of Explosive Ordinance Recornalissance Agent (EORA) for (40) Personnel of PCDRRMO, PNP, BFP, TPMO, PSD and BPD, for the use of Pasig City Disaster Risk Reduction and Management Office Total Amount in Words Three Hundred Thirty Thousand Pesos Only. In case of the failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent for every day of delay shall be imposed as provided for by the, 2016 IRR of RA 9184. Conforme: Castor M. AGULLANA (Signature over graphel upper of Supplier) Date Punds Available Requisitioning Office Dept.: Funds Available Amount: 279,000- 700 - 2993 - 02- 700 - 2993 - 02- 700 - 1970 Chathorized Official) Chief Accuminant Amount: 279,000- 700 - 2993 - 02- 700 - 1970 OBR No.: 00 37 - 1970 OBR No.: 00 37 - 1970	E TOTAL DE LA CONTRACTOR DE LA CONTRACTO		THE THEFT I IN	City.		g again a mpantan			
Control No. 3666 Control No. 3666 Control No. 3666 GRAND TOTAL: Php 330,000.00 Total Amount in Words Three Hundred Thirty Thousand Pesos Only. In case of the failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent for every day of delay shall be imposed as provided for by the, 2016 IRR of RA \$184. Conforme: Castor M. AGULLANA (Signature over granted rapper of Supplier) Date Funds Available Requisitioning Office/Dept: Funds Available Amount: \$\frac{739,000-100}{100-3093-08-000} = \frac{739,000-100-100}{100-3093-08-000} = \frac{739,000-100-100}{100-3093-08-000} = \frac{739,000-100-100}{100-3093-08-000} = 739,000-100-100-100-100-100-100-100-100-100	i			attached he	ereto is the terms of reference of EC	ORA Training			
Control No. 3666 Total Amount in Words Three Hundred Thirty Thousand Pesos Only. In case of the failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent for every day of delay shall be imposed as provided for by the, 2016 IRR of RA 9184. Conforme: CASTOR M. AGUIL ANA (Signature over printed range of Supplier) Date Requisitioning Office Dept.: Funds Available Requisitioning Office Dept.: Funds Available Amount: 730,000,-100 000 300 300 300 000 300 300 300 000 300 3	Training	of Explosive (Ordinance Recont	naissance Agent	t (EORA) for (40) Personnel of PCDRRI	MO, PNP, BFP, TPMO,	PSD and BPD, for the u	se of Pasig City	
Control No. 3666 Total Amount in Words In case of the failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent for every day of delay shall be imposed as provided for by the, 2016 IRR of RA 9184. Conforme: CASTOR M. AGUILANA (Signature over printed upper of SO/05/2022 Date Requisitioning Office Dept.: Funds Available: Amount: # 379,000,- 700,2293,08- 0039 - 1993 Chief Accountant Amount: # 079,000,- 700,2293,08- 0039 - 1993	Disaster	Risk Reduction	n and Manageme	ent Office		1. 11 1322 0	and of the same of		
Control No. 3666 Total Amount in Words In case of the failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent for every day of delay shall be imposed as provided for by the, 2016 IRR of RA 9184. Conforme: CASTOR M. AGUILANA (Signature over printed upper of SO/05/2022 Date Requisitioning Office Dept.: Funds Available: Amount: # 379,000,- 700,2293,08- 0039 - 1993 Chief Accountant Amount: # 079,000,- 700,2293,08- 0039 - 1993							tail a		
Control No. 3666 Total Amount in Words In case of the failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent for every day of delay shall be imposed as provided for by the, 2016 IRR of RA 9184. Conforme: CASTOR M. AGUILANA (Signature over printed upper of SO/05/2022 Date Requisitioning Office Dept.: Funds Available: Amount: # 379,000,- 700,2293,08- 0039 - 1993 Chief Accountant Amount: # 079,000,- 700,2293,08- 0039 - 1993	Anna Pagasa (
Control No. 3666 Total Amount in Words In case of the failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent for every day of delay shall be imposed as provided for by the, 2016 IRR of RA 9184. Conforme: CASTOR M. AGUILANA (Signature over printed upper of SO/05/2022 Date Requisitioning Office Dept.: Funds Available: Amount: # 379,000,- 700,2293,08- 0039 - 1993 Chief Accountant Amount: # 079,000,- 700,2293,08- 0039 - 1993	-		tan be and the						
Control No. 3666 Total Amount in Words In case of the failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent for every day of delay shall be imposed as provided for by the, 2016 IRR of RA 9184. Conforme: CASTOR M. AGUILANA (Signature over printed upper of SO/05/2022 Date Requisitioning Office Dept.: Funds Available: Amount: # 379,000,- 700,2293,08- 0039 - 1993 Chief Accountant Amount: # 079,000,- 700,2293,08- 0039 - 1993				10.00		eren Europ	100		
Control No. 3666 Total Amount in Words In case of the failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent for every day of delay shall be imposed as provided for by the, 2016 IRR of RA 9184. Conforme: CASTOR M. AGUILANA (Signature over printed upper of SO/05/2022 Date Requisitioning Office Dept.: Funds Available: Amount: # 379,000,- 700,2293,08- 0039 - 1993 Chief Accountant Amount: # 079,000,- 700,2293,08- 0039 - 1993	1		-17 1.23	1		et Paulita e	Green and the second		
Control No. 3666 Total Amount in Words Three Hundred Thirty Thousand Pesos Only. In case of the failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent for every day of delay shall be imposed as provided for by the, 2016 IRR of RA 9184. Conforme: CASTOR M. AGULLANA (Signature over printed agine of Supplier) Date Requisitioning Office Dept.: Funds Available: Funds Available: Amount: 7370, 000, 1000 OBR No.: 0039 - 1990 OBR No.: 0039 - 1990 Chief Accountant	The same of the sa		3.2 [61]			tama sa tanan garaga	Electron of the second of the		
Control No. 3666 Total Amount in Words Three Hundred Thirty Thousand Pesos Only. In case of the failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent for every day of delay shall be imposed as provided for by the, 2016 IRR of RA 9184. Conforme: CASTOR M. AGULLANA (Signature over printed agine of Supplier) Date Requisitioning Office Dept.: Funds Available: Funds Available: Amount: 7370, 000, 1000 OBR No.: 0039 - 1990 OBR No.: 0039 - 1990 Chief Accountant						' , oo -wi ii-			
Control No. 3666 Total Amount in Words Three Hundred Thirty Thousand Pesos Only. In case of the failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent for every day of delay shall be imposed as provided for by the, 2016 IRR of RA 9184. Conforme: CASTOR M. AGULLANA (Signature over printed agine of Supplier) Date Requisitioning Office Dept.: Funds Available: Funds Available: Amount: 7370, 000, 1000 OBR No.: 0039 - 1990 OBR No.: 0039 - 1990 Chief Accountant				and the second		្នុងស្រាំ ប្រលា			
Control No. 3666 Total Amount in Words Three Hundred Thirty Thousand Pesos Only. In case of the failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent for every day of delay shall be imposed as provided for by the, 2016 IRR of RA 9184. Conforme: CASTOR M. AGULLANA (Signature over printed agine of Supplier) Date Requisitioning Office Dept.: Funds Available: Funds Available: Amount: 7370, 000, 1000 OBR No.: 0039 - 1990 OBR No.: 0039 - 1990 Chief Accountant	1			and the other		change in the de	ar yC		
Control No. 3666 Total Amount in Words Three Hundred Thirty Thousand Pesos Only. In case of the failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent for every day of delay shall be imposed as provided for by the, 2016 IRR of RA 9184. Conforme: CASTOR M. AGULLANA (Signature over printed agine of Supplier) Date Requisitioning Office Dept.: Funds Available: Funds Available: Amount: 7370, 000, 1000 OBR No.: 0039 - 1990 OBR No.: 0039 - 1990 Chief Accountant							ANALY OF THE PARTY		
Control No. 3666 Total Amount in Words Three Hundred Thirty Thousand Pesos Only. In case of the failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent for every day of delay shall be imposed as provided for by the, 2016 IRR of RA 9184. Conforme: CASTOR M. AGULLANA (Signature over printed agine of Supplier) Date Requisitioning Office Dept.: Funds Available: Funds Available: Amount: 7370, 000, 1000 OBR No.: 0039 - 1990 OBR No.: 0039 - 1990 Chief Accountant									
Control No. 3666 Total Amount in Words In case of the failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent for every day of delay shall be imposed as provided for by the, 2016 IRR of RA 9184. Conforme: CASTOR M. AGULLANA Conforme: CASTOR M. AGULLANA Date Requisitioning Office Dept.: Funds Available: Funds Available: Amount: Php 330,000.00 Very truly yours, ViCTOR MA. REGIS N. SOTTO (Authorized Official) City Mayor OBR No.: OBR No.: OBR No.: OBR No.: OBR No.:						r v ' v'	33 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40		
Control No. 3666 Total Amount in Words In case of the failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent for every day of delay shall be imposed as provided for by the, 2016 IRR of RA 9184. Conforme: CASTOR M. AGULLANA Conforme: CASTOR M. AGULLANA Date Requisitioning Office Dept.: Funds Available: Funds Available: Amount: Php 330,000.00 Very truly yours, ViCTOR MA. REGIS N. SOTTO (Authorized Official) City Mayor OBR No.: OBR No.: OBR No.: OBR No.: OBR No.:	object 1								
Control No. 3666 Total Amount in Words Three Hundred Thirty Thousand Pesos Only. In case of the failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent for every day of delay shall be imposed as provided for by the, 2016 IRR of RA 9184. Conforme: CASTOR M. AGULLANA (Signature over printed name of Supplier) Date Requisitioning Office Dept.: Funds Available: Funds Available: Amount: 779, 200, 100 - 3-293 - 08-100 - 1999 (Authorized Official) Chief Accountant Chief Accountant				Il Se			Branch vitra		
Control No. 3666 Total Amount in Words Three Hundred Thirty Thousand Pesos Only. In case of the failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent for every day of delay shall be imposed as provided for by the, 2016 IRR of RA 9184. Conforme: CASTOR M. AGULLANA (Signature over printed name of Supplier) Date Requisitioning Office Dept.: Funds Available: Funds Available: Amount: 779, 200, 100 - 3-293 - 08-100 - 1999 (Authorized Official) Chief Accountant Chief Accountant			2 / / A						
Total Amount in Words Three Hundred Thirty Thousand Pesos Only. In case of the failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent for every day of delay shall be imposed as provided for by the, 2016 IRR of RA 9184. Conforme: Cast OR M. AGULLANA (Signature over printed name of Supplier) Date Requisitioning Office Dept.: Funds Available: Amount: 270,000,-100 - 2,933 - 08-1099 Amount: Amount: 270,000,-1099 Too - 2,933 - 08-1099 Authorized Official) Chief Accountant	ŧ								
Total Amount in Words Three Hundred Thirty Thousand Pesos Only. In case of the failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent for every day of delay shall be imposed as provided for by the, 2016 IRR of RA 9184. Conforme: Cast OR M. AGULLANA (Signature over printed name of Supplier) Date Requisitioning Office Dept.: Funds Available: Amount: 270,000,-100 - 2,933 - 08-1099 Amount: Amount: 270,000,-1099 Too - 2,933 - 08-1099 Authorized Official) Chief Accountant	Control N	3666	7-1-1				PAND TOTAL	Dhn 220 000 00	
In case of the failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent for every day of delay shall be imposed as provided for by the, 2016 IRR of RA 9184. Very truly yours, Very truly yours, Victor Ma. Regis N. Sotto (Authorized Official) City Mayor Requisitioning Office Dept.: Funds Available: Funds Available: Amount: \$\frac{770}{100.9090-08-0909-08-0909-08-0909-08-0909-08-0909-0909-08-0909-0			ords Three H	Jundred Thirt	tu Thousand Pasos Only		SKAND TOTAL .	Fiip 330,000.00	
Conforme: CASTOR M. AGULLANA (Signature over printed name of Supplier) Date Requisitioning Office Dept.: Funds Available: Funds Available: Amount: 730,000,- 100 - 2035 - 08- 100 - 2035	***************************************				<u> </u>	nepalty of one tenth (1/10) of one (1) perce	nt	
Conforme: CASTOR M. AGULLANA (Signature over printed name of Supplier) Date Requisitioning Office Dept.: Funds Available: Funds Available: Amount: 1370,000,- 100-3093-08- 1990 Authorized Official) OBR No.: 0039-1990 Chief Accountant	for every	day of delay	shall be impos	sed as provide	ed for by the, 2016 IRR of RA 9184.	penalty of one tenar (in to) of one (1) perce		
Conforme: CASTOR M. AGULLANA (Signature over printed name of Supplier) Date Requisitioning Office Dept.: Funds Available: Funds Available: Amount: 1370,000,- 100-3093-08- 1990 Authorized Official) OBR No.: 0039-1990 Chief Accountant									
Conforme: CASTOR M. AGULLANA (Signature over printed name of Supplier) Date Requisitioning Office Dept.: Funds Available: Funds Available: Amount: 1370,000,- 100-3093-08- 1990 Authorized Official) OBR No.: 0039-1990 Chief Accountant					e a e e ganza e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	Ver	y truly yours,		
Requisitioning Office Dept.: Funds Available: Amount: 370,000,- 100 - 203 - 08 - 100 - 203 - 1999 Authorized Official) City Mayor Compared to the property of the pr				and polytic	and the second second		Valo		
Requisitioning Office Dept.: Funds Available: Amount: 1970,000,- 100 - 2093 - 08 - 100 - 2093 - 1999 (Authorized Official) City Mayor City Mayor City Mayor OBR No.: 0039 - 1999	Conform	e:	(Joes	Ulla	mal	VICT			
Requisitioning Office Dept.: Funds Available: Amount: 1979,000,- 100-2033-08- 100-2039-1999 (Authorized Official) Amount: 1979,000,- 100-2033-08- 1099	-	(Signati	ASTOR M. AC	GULLANA V	iar				
Requisitioning Office/Dept.: Funds Available: Amount: 1979, 200, - 100 - 2033 - 08 - 100 - 2033 - 08 - 100 - 2039 - 1999 (Authorized Official) Chief Accountant		(Signut	08/03	/2022	ier)		City Mayor		
Requisitioning Office/Dept.: Funds Available: Amount: 1979, 200, - 100 - 2033 - 08 - 100 - 2033 - 08 - 100 - 2039 - 1999 (Authorized Official) Chief Accountant			Da	ite					
Amount: 1 370, 900, 5 100 - 2035 - 08 - 08 - 08 - 08 - 09 - 1999 (Authorized Official) Amount: 1 370, 900, 5 100 - 2035 - 08 - 08 - 08 - 08 - 09 - 1999 (Authorized Official) Chief Accountant									
Amount: 1 370, 900, 5 100 - 2035 - 08 - 08 - 08 - 08 - 09 - 1999 (Authorized Official) Amount: 1 370, 900, 5 100 - 2035 - 08 - 08 - 08 - 08 - 09 - 1999 (Authorized Official) Chief Accountant					× 1				
Amount: 1 370, 900, 5 100 - 2035 - 08 - 08 - 08 - 08 - 09 - 1999 (Authorized Official) Amount: 1 370, 900, 5 100 - 2035 - 08 - 08 - 08 - 08 - 09 - 1999 (Authorized Official) Chief Accountant									
Authorized Official) September 1977 Authorized Official Chief Accountant OBR No. : OBR NO.	Requisition	oning Offic	e/Dept.:		Funds Available:	}		7 770 200 -	
Authorized Official) September 1977 Authorized Official Chief Accountant OBR No. : OBR NO.		4/	/		/ <i>Mill</i>	/	Amount:	10-2025-08-	
(Authorized Official) Chief Accountant	BRYANT N	ERYLL R	UIZ Q. WONG	3	JUVY A.ICUE	NCO/	OBR No.:	0039-1999	
								Dane	